
RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

WESTERN CASS FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
PO BOX 67
CLEVELAND MO 64734-0067

Managing Your Accounts

Support Number (816) 322-2100

Telephone
Banking

(866) 322-7030

Online Access www.cbronline.net

Mailing
P O Box 200
Raymore, MO 64083

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

Green Bus Checking XXXXXXXX2928 $2,157.50

Green Bus Checking-XXXXXXXX2928

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

08/01/2022 Beginning Balance $16,854.58

4 Credit(s) This Period $6,449.01

22 Debit(s) This Period $21,146.09

08/31/2022 Ending Balance $2,157.50

 

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

08/01/2022 Beginning Balance $16,854.58

08/01/2022 Deposit $7.49 $16,862.07

08/08/2022 Deposit $166.44 $17,028.51

08/08/2022 ACH Deposit $941.08 $17,969.59

CASS CO COLLECT2 142 Disburse

08/08/2022 ACH Payment $2,679.75 $15,289.84

WESTERN CASS FIR XXXXXXXXX Contractor

08/08/2022 IB Transfer W/D $500.00 $14,789.84

119513942 BUSINESS ONLINE TRANSFER TO 137373

08/10/2022 ACH Payment $55.62 $14,734.22

Spire - 54303681 5650371111 PAYMENT

08/10/2022 Check 1002 $3,224.40 $11,509.82

08/12/2022 ACH Payment $322.77 $11,187.05

WESTERN CASS FIR XXXXXXXXX Reimbursem

08/16/2022 ACH Deposit $5,334.00 $16,521.05

WESTERN CASS FIR XXXXXXXXX REVERSAL

08/16/2022 ACH Payment $151.65 $16,369.40

EVERGY METRO 941987353722 AUTOPAY

08/16/2022 ACH Payment $175.72 $16,193.68

EVERGY METRO 171598389456 AUTOPAY
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Green Bus Checking-XXXXXXXX2928 (continued)

Account Activity (continued)

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

08/16/2022 ACH Payment $5,334.00 $10,859.68

WESTERN CASS FIR XXXXXXXXX CPA - Higd

08/16/2022 Check 995061 $115.00 $10,744.68

08/16/2022 Check 995063 $450.00 $10,294.68

08/17/2022 ACH Payment $42.00 $10,252.68

WASTE MANAGEMENT 043000095431446 INTERNET

08/17/2022 Check 995062 $37.25 $10,215.43

08/17/2022 Check 995065 $161.63 $10,053.80

08/19/2022 Check 995066 $525.00 $9,528.80

08/19/2022 Check 995067 $839.00 $8,689.80

08/22/2022 Check 995064 $76.00 $8,613.80

08/22/2022 Check 1004 $5,000.00 $3,613.80

08/23/2022 Check 995070 $839.00 $2,774.80

08/24/2022 ACH Payment $15.80 $2,759.00

PWSD #2 CASS CO 08004 CBSW BILL

08/26/2022 Check 1003 $25.00 $2,734.00

08/30/2022 Check 995068 $76.50 $2,657.50

08/30/2022 IB Transfer W/D $500.00 $2,157.50

114443793 BUSINESS ONLINE TRANSFER TO 137373

08/31/2022 Ending Balance $2,157.50

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

1002 08/10/2022 $3,224.40

1003 08/26/2022 $25.00

1004 08/22/2022 $5,000.00

995061* 08/16/2022 $115.00

Check Nbr Date Amount

995062 08/17/2022 $37.25

995063 08/16/2022 $450.00

995064 08/22/2022 $76.00

995065 08/17/2022 $161.63

Check Nbr Date Amount

995066 08/19/2022 $525.00

995067 08/19/2022 $839.00

995068 08/30/2022 $76.50

995070* 08/23/2022 $839.00

* Indicates skipped check number

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00
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#0000 #0000$7.49 $166.4408/01/2022 08/08/2022

#1002 #1003$3,224.40 $25.0008/10/2022 08/26/2022

#1004 #995061$5,000.00 $115.0008/22/2022 08/16/2022

#995062 #995063$37.25 $450.0008/17/2022 08/16/2022

#995064 #995065$76.00 $161.6308/22/2022 08/17/2022

#995066 #995067$525.00 $839.0008/19/2022 08/19/2022

0000000001402928
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#995068 #995070$76.50 $839.0008/30/2022 08/23/2022

0000000001402928
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